Copyright © 2023 Actik Tools All rights reserved
Our retail price is a recommendation only. Prices in offer may differ. All prices indicated 0,00 € will follow in the offer.
PACKING TABLE SET
W1600XD800XH2205 MM VARIANT 2
ATTACHMENTS
SKU: 4054773019871
Packing table set W1600xD800xH2205 mm
variant 2 attachments
Categories: Packing/work tables, Shipping
Product Features: Width: 1600 mm
Area load: 100 kg
Thickness of panel: 19 mm
Type: Variant 2 attachments
Depth: 800 mm
Height: 2205 mm
Scope of delivery:
1,00 ST Packing table set
W1600xD800xH2205 mm variant 2
attachments |
PRODUCT DESCRIPTION
Sturdy table construction
- Table legs powder-coated in gentian blue, RAL 5010
- Board surface plastic-coated, light grey, RAL 7035
- Table structural magazine with 8 stirrups for boxes
- Unwinding unit in between crossbeams to hold paper and film rolls (max. roll diameter 30 cm, max. roll
weight 20 kg)
- Storage shelf 253 mm deep
- Safety cutting device with cut width of 1.25 m
- Under-table unwinding unit for paper or film (max. roll diameter 75 cm, max. roll weight 100 kg)
Supplied without contents or accessories
PRODUCT DATASHEET LEGAL NOTE
Please note that the information on this datasheet is provided without warranty and is intended only as non-binding information about the
product. Any liability for damages or losses that may arise from the use of this information is excluded. We therefore recommend that you
verify the information on this datasheet with other sources before making any decisions based on this information. Additional information
about the product can be found on our website.